Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Will Call

ORDER #005602

Yennis Party Rentals

Order Date: September 26, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Pick up: 9/27 Friday between 9am-4pm

Rental: 9/30 Monday Between 9am-4pm

*WAREHOUSE IS CLOSED BETWEEN

12PM-1PM*
Description
General
Melodia Wine Glass, Clear / Gold Rim
Banquet Table, 8ft
Services
3.5% CC FEE
Notes

RENTALS HAVE NOT BEEN RETURNED SINCE SEPT. 30TH. AN
EXTENDED RENTAL FEE HAS BEEN APPLIED.

*WAREHOUSE HAS NOTIFIED (10/23) RENTALS HAVE NOT RETURNED.

THE ACCOUNTANT WILL CHARGE A REPLACEMENT FEE FOR THE
LOST RENTALS.

PDF Generated on 11/08/2024 @ 12:58 PM PST

Qtty Price

60 $2.50 T
8 $15.00 T
1 $27.93

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$450.00

$360.00

$§27.93

$810.00
$27.93
$69.26
($81.00)
$826.19
($826.19)
$-0.01
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