



**Yennis Party Rentals** 

Order Date: September 26, 2024

**Shipping Address:** Due Date: Upon Receipt Will Call

Pick up: 9/27 Friday between 9am-4pm

Rental: 9/30 Monday Between 9am-4pm

\*WAREHOUSE IS CLOSED BETWEEN

12PM-1PM\*

PO:

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General		<b>,</b>			
	. LLD:		40.50		Å450.00
Melodia Wine Glass, Clear / C	5010 KIM	60	\$2.50	T	\$450.00
Banquet Table, 8ft		8	\$15.00	Т	\$360.00
Services					
3.5% CC FEE		1	\$27.93		\$27.93
Notes			Total Produ	ucts:	\$810.00
RENTALS HAVE NOT BEEN RETURNED SINCE SEPT. 30TH. AN EXTENDED RENTAL FEE HAS BEEN APPLIED.		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
			Taxes:		
*WAREHOUSE HAS NOTIFIED (10/23) RENTALS HAVE NOT RETURNED. THE ACCOUNTANT WILL CHARGE A REPLACEMENT FEE FOR THE LOST RENTALS.			Discou	ınts:	(\$81.00)
			Т	otal:	\$826.19
			Payme	ents:	(\$826.19)
			Bala	nce:	\$-0.01